
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

3 
22 
96 
52 
87 

166 

Name 

Kjell Hjertman 
Arvid Emmoth 
Alexander Bronder 
William Emmoth 
Sander Williams-Haugen 
Elmer Bernhardtson 

Class 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Best Tm 

33.165 
33.497 
33.931 
34.136 
34.142 
36.140 

Diff 

0.332 
0.766 
0.971 
0.977 
2.975 

Best Speed 

72,185 
71,469 
70,555 
70,131 
70,119 
66,242 

In Lap 

10 
7 
7 
9 

11 
6 

Sponsor Nat/State 

SE 
SE 
NO 
SE 
NO 
SE 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unreg istered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
J60 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:20:41 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 08:20 


