

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

J60

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Warmup

2025-05-25 08:20

Practice started at 8:20:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor	Nat/S
1	3	Kjell Hjertman	Junior 60	33.165		72,185	10		SE
2	22	Arvid Emmoth	Junior 60	33.497	0.332	71,469	7		SE
3	96	Alexander Bronder	Junior 60	33.931	0.766	70,555	7		NO
4	52	William Emmoth	Junior 60	34.136	0.971	70,131	9		SE
5	87	Sander Williams-Haugen	Junior 60	34.142	0.977	70,119	11		NO
6	166	Elmer Bernhardtson	Junior 60	36.140	2.975	66,242	6		SE

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)